DISTRIBUTION OF GROSS ODA

Gross multilateral cooperation
United Nations organisations
European Union institutions
World Bank & IMF

Regional development banks
Other

Gross ODA

Revenue

Net ODA (excl. revenue)

2022

€ 148,132,860.02
€ 51,868,638.44
€ 57,091,744.15

€ 21,740,000.00
€ 6,095,413.80

€ 11,337,063.63

€ 504,910,614.49
€-1,043,249.59

€ 503,867,364.90

% OF MULTILATERAL

COOPERATION
100%

35.01%

38.54%

14.68%

4M%

7.65%

% OF ODA

29.34%

11.31%
4.31%

1.21%
2.25%
ODA/GNI

1.00%



